
29% 

13% 

0% 

5% 

2% 

51% 

28% 

11% 

0% 

5% 

2% 

53% 

26% 

10% 

0% 

7% 

2% 

56% 

White African American American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian or Native
Hawaiian/Other Pacfic

Islander

Multicultural Hispanic/Latino
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Brookside School: Student ethnic origin 
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